Cisl
fakt
ary

3245

3246

3247

3248
3249

3250
3251

3252

3253

Dodavatel’

M.B.REC, s. r. 0.

Kristian Petro -
Polygra Plus

SEVT, a.s.

Poradca s. r. o.

SPP, a. s.

JUDr. Martin
Staron

JUDr. Martin
Staron

Orange
Slovensko, a. s.

PULS Hair s. r.
o.

Adresa
dodavatel’a

Mokroluh 183, 086
01 Rokytov

Uralska 1493/15
Kosice - Nad
Jazerom

Cementarenska 16,
Banska Bystrica

Pri Celuldzke 40
Zilina
Mlynské nivy 44/a

825 11Bratislava

Hlavna 89m 080 01
Presov

Hlavna 89m 080 01
PreSov

Metodova 8,
821 08 Bratislava

Fucikova 24,

085 01 Bardejov

1¢o
Dodavat
el'a

46170651

48066257

31331131

36371271

35815256

42083541

42083541

35697270

46617744

Predmet faktary

Antivirovy program

Servisné prace - Konica Minolta

Kancelarske potreby MS

Aktualizacie zdkonov 2016

Dodavka zemného plynu

Pravne sluzby

Pravne sluzby

Telekomunikacné sluzby

Kancelarske potreby

Identifikaci
a obj., zml.

Celkova
cena
s DPH/Mena

115,10 €

124,20 €

9,35€

71,20 €

-0,94 €

203,28 €

80,60 €

3,00 €

126,58 €

Datum
dorucenia

16.09.2015

16.09.2015

16.09.2015

16.09.2015

16.09.2015

28.09.2015

28.09.2015

28.09.2015

28.09.2015

Datum
vystavenia

13.09.2015

14. 09. 2015

14.09.2015

15.09.2015

01.10.2015

15.09.2015

25.09.2015

23.09.2015

28.09.2015

3.11

3.11

3.11

3.11

3.11

3.11



3254

3255

3256

3257

3258

3259

3260

PULS Hair s. r.
o.

STATEX, s. r. o.

LUKACEK s. r. o.

LE CHEQUE
DEJEUNER s.r.o.

Jan Blanda -
UNIKOV

Slovak Telekom,
a. s.

VVS, a. s.

Fucikova 24,

085 01 Bardejov
085 01 Bardejov

Mocarianska 10,

071 01 Michalovce

Tomasikova 23/D
821 01 Bratislava

Mlynska 13
085 01 Bardejov

Bajkalska 28
817 62 Bratislava

Komenského 50
042 48 Kosice

46617744

36483311

36586218

31396674

33686793

35763469

36570460

Kancelarske potreby

Pracovné oblecenie

Vystrazné tabule

Stravné listky

Ohrievac vody

Telekomunikacné sluzby

Vodné

168,54 €

77,50 €

18,60 €

1011,02€

173,00 €

53,75 €

221,65 €

28.09.2015

28.09.2015

30.09.2015

30.09.2015

30.09.2015

30.09.2015

30.09.2015

28.09.2015

28.09.2015

28.09.2015

29.09.2015

24.09.2015

22.09.2015

25.09.2015

3.11

3.11

3.11

3.11

3.11

3.11



